
CLAY COUNTY MINNESOTA
      PAYABLE 2010 TAX EXTENSION RATES 

Unique City or Total Tax
Taxing District County School Township EDA/HRA Watershed Extension Rate

CITIES
BARNESVILLE
300-146-007 55.80303 4.65943 42.82435 1.83558 105.12238 T.C.
300-146-007 0.25610 MKT 0.25610 MKT

COMSTOCK
400-146-007 55.92953 4.79083 24.67498 0.53008 1.83558 87.76100 T.C.
400-146-007 0.25610 MKT 0.25610 MKT

DILWORTH
700-152-007 55.91393 30.24200 51.16050 0.53008 1.83558 139.68209 T.C.
700-152-007 0.02166 MKT 0.02166 MKT
700-2164-007     55.65460 25.33481 51.16050 0.53008 1.83558 134.51557 T.C.
700-2164-007 0.13507 MKT 0.13507 MKT

FELTON
900-2164-066 55.82630 25.56460 22.43345 0.53008 6.20150 110.55593 T.C.
900-2164-066 0.13507 MKT 0.13507 MKT

GEORGETOWN
1000-152-007 55.56955 29.79625 34.71968 0.53008 1.83558 122.45114 T.C.
1000-152-007 0.02166 MKT 0.02166 MKT

GLYNDON
1100-2164-007 55.66070 25.41292 72.70465 0.53008 1.83558 156.14393 T.C.
1100-2164-007 0.13507 MKT 0.13507 MKT

HAWLEY
1200-150-007 55.92953 33.76009 41.66428 0.53008 1.83558 133.71956 T.C.
1200-150-007 0.12788 MKT 0.12788 MKT

HITTERDAL
1300-914-066 55.52556 34.64215 40.00000 0.53008 6.20150 136.89929 T.C.
1300-914-066 0.38647 MKT 0.38647 MKT

MOORHEAD
1600-152-007 54.80460 30.26220 31.17667 1.04232 1.83558 119.12137 T.C.
1600-152-007 0.02166 MKT 0.02166 MKT
1600-152-007 54.80460 30.26220 41.28821 1.04232 1.83558 129.23291 T.C.
1600-152-007 0.02166 MKT 0.02166 MKT
1600-2164-007 54.80460 25.65570 31.17667 1.04232 1.83558 114.51487 T.C.
1600-2164-007 0.13507 MKT 0.13507 MKT
1600-2164-007 54.80460 25.65570 41.28821 1.04232 1.83558 124.62641 T.C.
1600-2164-007 0.13507 MKT 0.13507 MKT

SABIN
1800-152-007-01 54.46890 28.37069 48.15137 0.53008 1.83558 133.35662 T.C.
1800-152-007 0.02166 MKT 0.02166 MKT
1800-152-007-02 55.51821 29.70853 2.40760 0.53008 1.83558 90.00000 T.C.
1800-152-007 0.02166 MKT 0.02166 MKT

ULEN
1900-914-066 55.17767 34.29725 23.03080 0.53008 6.20150 119.23730 T.C.
1900-914-066 0.38647 MKT 0.38647 MKT
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TOWNSHIPS
ALLIANCE
01-146-007 55.92953 4.79083 8.47090 0.53008 1.83558 71.55692 T.C.
01-146-007 0.25610 MKT 0.25610 MKT
01-152-007 55.92953 30.26220 8.47090 0.53008 1.83558 97.02829 T.C.
01-152-007 0.02166 MKT 0.02166 MKT

BARNESVILLE
02-146-007 55.92953 4.79083 9.67315 0.53008 1.83558 72.75917 T.C.
02-146-007 0.25610 MKT 0.25610 MKT

CROMWELL
03-150-007 55.92953 33.76009 15.84015 0.53008 1.83558 107.89543 T.C.
03-150-007 0.12788 MKT 0.12788 MKT
03-914-007 55.92953 35.03950 15.84015 0.53008 1.83558 109.17484 T.C.
03-914-007 0.38647 MKT 0.38647 MKT

EGLON
04-2889-007 55.92953 3.78280 15.84178 0.53008 1.83558 77.91977 T.C.
04-2889-007 0.13460 MKT 0.13460 MKT
04-150-007 55.92953 33.76009 15.84178 0.53008 1.83558 107.89706 T.C.
04-150-007 0.12788 MKT 0.12788 MKT

ELKTON
05-2164-007 55.92953 25.65570 12.02497 0.53008 1.83558 95.97586 T.C.
05-2164-007 0.13507 MKT 0.13507 MKT
05-146-007 55.92953 4.79083 12.02497 0.53008 1.83558 75.11099 T.C.
05-146-007 0.25610 MKT 0.25610 MKT

ELMWOOD
06-2164-007 55.92953 25.65570 8.59480 0.53008 1.83558 92.54569 T.C.
06-2164-007 0.13507 MKT 0.13507 MKT
06-146-007 55.92953 4.79083 8.59480 0.53008 1.83558 71.68082 T.C.
06-146-007 0.25610 MKT 0.25610 MKT
06-152-007 55.92953 30.26220 8.59480 0.53008 1.83558 97.15219 T.C.
06-152-007 0.02166 MKT 0.02166 MKT

FELTON
07-2164-066 55.92953 25.65570 8.27549 0.53008 6.20150 96.59230 T.C.
07-2164-066 0.13507 MKT 0.13507 MKT
07-2854-066 55.92953 3.28300 8.27549 0.53008 6.20150 74.21960 T.C.
07-2854-066 0.20947 MKT 0.20947 MKT

FLOWING
08-2164-007 55.92953 25.65570 9.03121 0.53008 1.83558 92.98210 T.C.
08-2164-007 0.13507 MKT 0.13507 MKT
08-2164-066 55.92953 25.65570 9.03121 0.53008 6.20150 97.34802 T.C.
08-2164-066 0.13507 MKT 0.13507 MKT
08-914-007 55.92953 35.03950 9.03121 0.53008 1.83558 102.36590 T.C.
08-914-007 0.38647 MKT 0.38647 MKT
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GEORGETOWN
09-2164-066 55.92953 25.65570 13.54510 0.53008 6.20150 101.86191 T.C.
09-2164-066 0.13507 MKT 0.13507 MKT
09-152-007 55.92953 30.26220 13.54510 0.53008 1.83558 102.10249 T.C.
09-152-007 0.02166 MKT 0.02166 MKT
09-152-066 55.92953 30.26220 13.54510 0.53008 6.20150 106.46841 T.C.
09-152-066 0.02166 MKT 0.02166 MKT
09-2527-066 55.92953 8.44000 13.54510 0.53008 6.20150 84.64621 T.C.
09-2527-066 0.48463 MKT 0.48463 MKT

GLYNDON
10-2164-007 55.92953 25.65570 4.88948 0.53008 1.83558 88.84037 T.C.
10-2164-007 0.13507 MKT 0.13507 MKT
10-152-007 55.92953 30.26220 4.88948 0.53008 1.83558 93.44687 T.C.
10-152-007 0.02166 MKT 0.02166 MKT

GOOSE PRAIRIE
11-914-007 55.92953 35.03950 20.01581 0.53008 1.83558 113.35050 T.C.
11-914-007 0.38647 MKT 0.38647 MKT
11-914-066 55.92953 35.03950 20.01581 0.53008 6.20150 117.71642 T.C.
11-914-066 0.38647 MKT 0.38647 MKT

HAGEN
12-2164-066 55.92953 25.65570 12.37715 0.53008 6.20150 100.69396 T.C.
12-2164-066 0.13507 MKT 0.13507 MKT
12-2854-066 55.92953 3.28300 12.37715 0.53008 6.20150 78.32126 T.C.
12-2854-066 0.20947 MKT 0.20947 MKT
12-914-066 55.92953 35.03950 12.37715 0.53008 6.20150 110.07776 T.C.
12-914-066 0.38647 MKT 0.38647 MKT

HAWLEY
13-150-007 55.92953 33.76009 13.51676 0.53008 1.83558 105.57204 T.C.
13-150-007 0.12788 0.12788 MKT

HIGHLAND GROVE
14-2889-007 55.92953 3.78280 18.79645 0.53008 1.83558 80.87444 T.C.
14-2889-007 0.13460 MKT 0.13460 MKT
14-150-007 55.92953 33.76009 18.79645 0.53008 1.83558 110.85173 T.C.
14-150-007 0.12788 MKT 0.12788 MKT
14-914-007 55.92953 35.03950 18.79645 0.53008 1.83558 112.13114 T.C.
14-914-007 0.38647 MKT 0.38647 MKT
14-914-066 55.92953 35.03950 18.79645 0.53008 6.20150 116.49706 T.C.
14-914-066 0.38647 MKT 0.38647 MKT

HOLY CROSS
15-146-007 55.92953 4.79083 7.71162 0.53008 1.83558 70.79764 T.C.
15-146-007 0.25610 MKT 0.25610 MKT
15-152-007 55.92953 30.26220 7.71162 0.53008 1.83558 96.26901 T.C.
15-152-007 0.02166 MKT 0.02166 MKT

HUMBOLDT
16-146-007 55.92953 4.79083 8.69536 0.53008 1.83558 71.78138 T.C.
16-146-007 0.25610 MKT 0.25610 MKT
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KEENE
17-2164-066 55.92953 25.65570 12.93594 0.53008 6.20150 101.25275 T.C.
17-2164-066 0.13507 MKT 0.13507 MKT
17-150-007 55.92953 33.76009 12.93594 0.53008 1.83558 104.99122 T.C.
17-150-007 0.12788 MKT 0.12788 MKT
17-914-007 55.92953 35.03950 12.93594 0.53008 1.83558 106.27063 T.C.
17-914-007 0.38647 MKT 0.38647 MKT
17-914-066 55.92953 35.03950 12.93594 0.53008 6.20150 110.63655 T.C.
17-914-066 0.38647 MKT 0.38647 MKT

KRAGNES
18-2164-007 55.92953 25.65570 8.29424 0.53008 1.83558 92.24513 T.C.
18-2164-007 0.13507 MKT 0.13507 MKT
18-152-007 55.92953 30.26220 8.29424 0.53008 1.83558 96.85163 T.C.
18-152-007 0.02166 MKT 0.02166 MKT

KURTZ
19-152-007 55.92953 30.26220 10.36438 0.53008 1.83558 98.92177 T.C.
19-152-007 0.02166 MKT 0.02166 MKT

MOLAND
20-2164-007 55.92953 25.65570 8.84080 0.53008 1.83558 92.79169 T.C.
20-2164-007 0.13507 MKT 0.13507 MKT
20-152-007 55.92953 30.26220 8.84080 0.53008 1.83558 97.39819 T.C.
20-152-007 0.02166 MKT 0.02166 MKT

MOORHEAD
21-2164-007 55.92953 25.65570 4.63248 0.53008 1.83558 88.58337 T.C.
21-2164-007 0.13507 MKT 0.13507 MKT
21-152-007 55.92953 30.26220 4.63248 0.53008 1.83558 93.18987 T.C.
21-152-007 0.02166 MKT 0.02166 MKT

MORKEN
22-2164-007 55.92953 25.65570 13.07899 0.53008 1.83558 97.02988 T.C.
22-2164-007 0.13507 MKT 0.13507 MKT
22-2164-066 55.92953 25.65570 13.07899 0.53008 6.20150 101.39580 T.C.
22-2164-066 0.13507 MKT 0.13507 MKT
22-152-007 55.92953 30.26220 13.07899 0.53008 1.83558 101.63638 T.C.
22-152-007 0.02166 MKT 0.02166 MKT

OAKPORT
23-152-007 55.92953 30.26220 8.91210 0.53008 1.83558 97.46949 T.C.
23-152-007 0.02166 MKT 0.02166 MKT

PARKE
24-2889-007 55.92953 3.78280 9.67990 0.53008 1.83558 71.75789 T.C.
24-2889-007 0.13460 MKT 0.13460 MKT
24-146-007 55.92953 4.79083 9.67990 0.53008 1.83558 72.76592 T.C.
24-146-007 0.25610 MKT 0.25610 MKT
24-150-007 55.92953 33.76009 9.67990 0.53008 1.83558 101.73518 T.C.
24-150-007 0.12788 MKT 0.12788 MKT
24-150-000 55.92953 33.76009 9.67990 0.53008 99.89960 T.C.
24-150-000 0.12788 MKT 0.12788 MKT
24-548-007 55.92953 4.80100 9.67990 0.53008 1.83558 72.77609 T.C.
24-548-007 0.03098 MKT 0.03098 MKT
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RIVERTON
25-2164-007 55.92953 25.65570 7.02470 0.53008 1.83558 90.97559 T.C.
25-2164-007 0.13507 MKT 0.13507 MKT
25-150-007 55.92953 33.76009 7.02470 0.53008 1.83558 99.07998 T.C.
25-150-007 0.12788 MKT 0.12788 MKT

SKREE
26-146-007 55.92953 4.79083 20.96114 0.53008 1.83558 84.04716 T.C.
26-146-007 0.25610 MKT 0.25610 MKT
26-150-007 55.92953 33.76009 20.96114 0.53008 1.83558 113.01642 T.C.
26-150-007 0.12788 MKT 0.12788 MKT

SPRING PRAIRIE
27-2164-007 55.92953 25.65570 12.04221 0.53008 1.83558 95.99310 T.C.
27-2164-007 0.13507 MKT 0.13507 MKT
27-150-007 55.92953 33.76009 12.04221 0.53008 1.83558 104.09749 T.C.
27-150-007 0.12788 MKT 0.12788 MKT

TANSEM
28-146-007 55.92953 4.79083 11.26025 0.53008 1.83558 74.34627 T.C.
28-146-007 0.25610 MKT 0.25610 MKT
28-548-007 55.92953 4.80100 11.26025 0.53008 1.83558 74.35644 T.C.
28-548-007 0.03098 MKT 0.03098 MKT
28-548-000 55.92953 4.80100 11.26025 0.53008 72.52086 T.C.
28-548-000 0.03098 MKT 0.03098 MKT

ULEN
29-914-066 55.92953 35.03950 14.89927 0.53008 6.20150 112.59988 T.C.
29-914-066 0.38647 MKT 0.38647 MKT

VIDING
30-2164-066 55.92953 25.65570 13.25502 0.53008 6.20150 101.57183 T.C.
30-2164-066 0.13507 MKT 0.13507 MKT
30-2854-066 55.92953 3.28300 13.25502 0.53008 6.20150 79.19913 T.C.
30-2854-066 0.20947 MKT 0.20947 MKT
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